MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
MI-300-500-ENC-24VDC connections for 1/2" piping, 24VDC
®
MI-300-ENC ENCLOSED ELECTRONIC
TRAP SEAL PRIMER SYSTEM
Page No:
Contractor:
Purchase Order No:

24VDC, 120VAC OR
220VAC POWER
CONNECTION
1" AIR
GAP
10"
3/4"
RESET
BUTTON
16 GAUGE POWDER EPOXY COATED
(WHITE) STEEL CABINET. FOR
CABINET COVER THAT BOLTS TO
CABINET FRAME, ADD SUFFIX -AD.
24
3/4”
MI-300-625-ENC-24VDC connections for 5/8" piping, 24VDC
MI-300-500-ENC-120VAC connections for 1/2" piping, 120VAC
MI-300-625-ENC-120VAC connections for 5/8" piping, 120VAC
MI-300-500-ENC-220VAC connections for 1/2" piping, 220VAC
MI-300-625-ENC-220VAC connections for 5/8" piping, 220VAC
SUFFIX DESCRIPTION
-3P 120VAC 3 Prong plug
-A Allen key lock for access door (door is separate)